
Sorted on discipline
Name Email Discipline School
Griess Miriam miriam.griess@gmx.de cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp 
Groen Judith judith-groen@hotmail.com cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Torre Lena lena.torre@gmail.com cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Quanten Toon toon.quanten@student.artesis.be clarinet Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Carter Jonathan dj31087@gmail.com composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Costa Nuno nunofilipe.costa@student.artesis.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Desimpelaere Erik erik.desimpelaere@student.artesis.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Kiyama Hikari ferneyhough2@gmail.com composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Monducci Giulia giulia.monducci@hotmail.it composition Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Peeters Dirk d.peeters3@telenet.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Halaka Bassam bassam.halaka@live.com composition, cello Kunstuniverstät Graz
Buggenhout Menno menno.buggenhout@student.artesis.be composition, guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Fukuoka Nina fukuokanina@gmail.com composition, music technology Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Fukuda Takuto takujin3@yahoo.co.jp composition: electronic composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Galli Paolo pgpaologalli@tin.it composition: electronic composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Goovaerts Roel goovaerts.roel@gmail.com composition: electronic composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Prykhodchenko Mykyta NickAcorne@yandex.ua composition: electronic composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Claes Sander sander.claes@gmail.com composition: electronic composition, guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Barghouthi Khaled khaled.barghouthi@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Bauwens Jotka jotka.bauwens@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Casters Magali magali.casters@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Castioni Giada giada.castioni@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
De Gussem Youri youri.degussem@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
De Smet Kirsten kirsten.desmet@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dubost Doriane doriane.dubost@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dufour Margaux margaux.dufour@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dumont Victor victor.dumont@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Fiori Schneider Manuela manuela.fiorischneider@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Lassonde Cécile cecile.lassonde@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Liu Tchi-ann tchiann.liu@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Mir Freixas Jana jana.mirfreixas@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Roels Fée fee.roels@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Senognoeva Anna anna.senognoeva@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Tits Olympe olympe.tits@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van Cauteren Jessica jessica.vancauteren@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van de Peer Olivia olivia.vandepeer@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Vandekerckhove Jonas jonas.vandekerckhove@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Ward Elizabeth elizabeth.ward@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Kint Otto ottocar_k@hotmail.com double bass Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Geernaert Mattias mattias.geernaert@student.artesis.be double bass jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Smet Laurens laurens.smet@telenet.be double bass jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp



Van der Meer Marjolein marjoleinvdmeer@gmail.com drama Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Malfliet Raphael raphael.malfliet@gmail.com electric bass Jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van Heertum Niels niels_van_heertum@hotmail.com euphonium no student
Van overmeiren Sharon sharonvanovermeirenbenik@gmail.com fine arts KASK
Couck Nico nico.couck@gmail.com, nico.couck@student.arguitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dyck Seppe seppe.dyck@gmail.com guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Verdonck Toon toon.verdonck@student.artesis.be guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Vertommen Sam sam.vertommen@gmail.com guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
De Man Siemen siemendm@hotmail.com guitar: jazz Hogeschool Gent
Descheemaeker Rozanne rozannedescheemaeker@hotmail.com horn Royal Conservatory of Brussels
De jonge Katinka katinkadejonge@gmail.com open atelier Sint Lucas
Derycke Joke jokepower@msn.com painting KASK
De Muynck Joeky guidobandido1@gmail.com painting, accordion
Armanetti Antonio antokurzweil@hotmail.it percussion Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
François Sep sep_francois@hotmail.com percussion jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Evrard Louis louis.evrard@student.artesis.be percussion: drums jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Pensaert Ruub ruubpensaert@gmail.com percussion: drums jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Loureiro Aline Veiga alineveigaloureiro@yahoo.com.br phd UA
Gebruers Seppe seppegebruers@hotmail.com piano Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Schepers Ellen ellen.schepers@student.artesis.be piano Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Spanhove Reindert reindert.spanhove@hotmail.com saxophone LUCA - Campus Lemmensinstituutinstituut
Nader Filipe naderfilipe@gmail.com saxophone: alto Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Perdieus Viktor viktorperdieus@hotmail.com saxophone: tenor Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Schneider Conny conny_schneider@yahoo.de trapeze, saxophone no student
Kennis Laura laura_kennis@yahoo.com Violin Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Scharmann Hendrike hendrike1990@gmail.com violin jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dhondt Kimberly kimberly.dhondt@gmail.com vocals jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
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Barghouthi Khaled khaled.barghouthi@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Bauwens Jotka jotka.bauwens@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Buggenhout Menno menno.buggenhout@student.artesis.be composition, guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Carter Jonathan dj31087@gmail.com composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Casters Magali magali.casters@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Castioni Giada giada.castioni@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Claes Sander sander.claes@gmail.com composition: electronic composition, guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Costa Nuno nunofilipe.costa@student.artesis.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Couck Nico nico.couck@gmail.com, nico.couck@student.arguitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
De Gussem Youri youri.degussem@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
De jonge Katinka katinkadejonge@gmail.com open atelier Sint Lucas
De Man Siemen siemendm@hotmail.com guitar: jazz Hogeschool Gent
De Muynck Joeky guidobandido1@gmail.com painting, accordion
De Smet Kirsten kirsten.desmet@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Derycke Joke jokepower@msn.com painting KASK
Descheemaeker Rozanne rozannedescheemaeker@hotmail.com horn Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Desimpelaere Erik erik.desimpelaere@student.artesis.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dhondt Kimberly kimberly.dhondt@gmail.com vocals jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dubost Doriane doriane.dubost@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dufour Margaux margaux.dufour@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dumont Victor victor.dumont@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Dyck Seppe seppe.dyck@gmail.com guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Evrard Louis louis.evrard@student.artesis.be percussion: drums jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Fiori Schneider Manuela manuela.fiorischneider@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
François Sep sep_francois@hotmail.com percussion jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Fukuda Takuto takujin3@yahoo.co.jp composition: electronic composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Fukuoka Nina fukuokanina@gmail.com composition, music technology Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Galli Paolo pgpaologalli@tin.it composition: electronic composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Gebruers Seppe seppegebruers@hotmail.com piano Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Geernaert Mattias mattias.geernaert@student.artesis.be double bass jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Goovaerts Roel goovaerts.roel@gmail.com composition: electronic composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Griess Miriam miriam.griess@gmx.de cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp 
Groen Judith judith-groen@hotmail.com cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Halaka Bassam bassam.halaka@live.com composition, cello Kunstuniverstät Graz
Kennis Laura laura_kennis@yahoo.com Violin Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Kint Otto ottocar_k@hotmail.com double bass Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Kiyama Hikari ferneyhough2@gmail.com composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Lassonde Cécile cecile.lassonde@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Liu Tchi-ann tchiann.liu@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Loureiro Aline Veiga alineveigaloureiro@yahoo.com.br phd UA



Malfliet Raphael raphael.malfliet@gmail.com electric bass Jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Mir Freixas Jana jana.mirfreixas@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Monducci Giulia giulia.monducci@hotmail.it composition Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Nader Filipe naderfilipe@gmail.com saxophone: alto Royal Conservatory of Brussels
Peeters Dirk d.peeters3@telenet.be composition Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Pensaert Ruub ruubpensaert@gmail.com percussion: drums jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Perdieus Viktor viktorperdieus@hotmail.com saxophone: tenor Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Prykhodchenko Mykyta NickAcorne@yandex.ua composition: electronic composition Kunstuniverstät Graz
Quanten Toon toon.quanten@student.artesis.be clarinet Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Roels Fée fee.roels@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Scharmann Hendrike hendrike1990@gmail.com violin jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Schepers Ellen ellen.schepers@student.artesis.be piano Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Schneider Conny conny_schneider@yahoo.de trapeze, saxophone no student
Senognoeva Anna anna.senognoeva@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Smet Laurens laurens.smet@telenet.be double bass jazz Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Spanhove Reindert reindert.spanhove@hotmail.com saxophone LUCA - Campus Lemmensinstituutinstituut
Tits Olympe olympe.tits@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Torre Lena lena.torre@gmail.com cello Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van Cauteren Jessica jessica.vancauteren@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van de Peer Olivia olivia.vandepeer@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van der Meer Marjolein marjoleinvdmeer@gmail.com drama Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Van Heertum Niels niels_van_heertum@hotmail.com euphonium no student
Van overmeiren Sharon sharonvanovermeirenbenik@gmail.com fine arts KASK
Vandekerckhove Jonas jonas.vandekerckhove@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Verdonck Toon toon.verdonck@student.artesis.be guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Vertommen Sam sam.vertommen@gmail.com guitar Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp
Ward Elizabeth elizabeth.ward@student.artesis.be dance Artesis Royal Conservatory of Antwerp


	English

